1B
3B
CIF
2B
SS
MIF
2 OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
CIF
C
OF
OF
OF

Ryan Jeffers
Rene Pinto

Ty France
Maikel Garcia
Anthony Rizzo
Michael Massey
Anthony Volpe
JP Crawford
Leody Taveras
Juan Soto
Yordan Alvarez
Nelson Velazquez
MJ Melendez

Carlos Santana
Andy Ibanez
Justin Foscue
Andrew Knizner
Kyle Isbel
Heston Kjerstad
Jake Meyers

*OF Jonny Deluca

*C
*CIF
*OF

Ben Rortveldt
Josh Smith
Miguel Vargas

.70
.05
.55
2.00
.85
.15
2.00
.55
.05
4.20
3.40
.50
.15

Stevie's Wonders

2024

NNN

W U UTUTUTUTUTUTU

Taxi

WU U UTUTUTDO

Tarik Skubal
Bailey Ober
Garrett Whitlock
Joe Ryan

Kutter Crawford
Jhoan Duran
Andres Munoz
Ryan Pressly

lan Hamilton

Taj Bradley
Bowden Francis
Tyler Mahle
Cody Bradford
Shelby Miller
Nate Pearson
Josh Winckowski

.10
.50
.30
1.25
.10
.50
.05
.30
.05



2 C
C
1B
3B
CIF

Mitch Garver.
Jonah Heim
Andrew Vaughn
Willi Castro

JD Davis

2 2B Jose Altuve
2 SS Bo Bichette

MIF

Trevor Story

3 OF Chas McCormick
2 OF Max Kepler

OF
OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
CIF
C
OF
OF
OF
*OF
*CIF

Mike Trout

Daulton Varsho
Drew Waters
Andrew Benintendi

Ryan Noda

Javy Baez
Oswaldo Cabrera
David Fry

Seth Brown
Lawrence Butler
Manuel Margot
Jazz Chisolm

Jon Singleton

.35
1.05
1.05

.75

.05
1.55
3.00
1.40

.50

.60
2.85
1.80

.05

.05

Sandcrabs
2024

NN
W U UTUTUTUTUTUTO

Taxi

$UvUvUOwUUTT

George Kirby
Jose Berrios
Aaron Civale
Justin Verlander
Chase Silseth.
Alex Lange

Will Smith
James McArthur
Tim Mayza

Jack Flaherty
Andrew Heaney
Alek Manoah
Justin Slaten
John Brebbia
Brock Burke
Kirby Yates
Jose Quijada

.50
.50
.05
.50
.05
1.30
.50
.50
.05



Wright Stuff

2024
2 C Yanier Diaz .20 2 P
C Samuel Basallo .05 2 P
3 1B Josh Naylor .05 P
2 3B Jose Ramirez 3.45 P
CIF Cavan Biggio .10 P
2B Gleyber Torres 1.75 P
3 SS Cory Seager 2.05 P
MIF Jose Caballero .20 P
2 OF Masataka Yoshida 1.00 P
OF Luis Robert 3.50
OF Austin Hays .40
OF Taylor Ward 1.00
OF Alex Verdugo .20
Taxi
CIF  Ramon Urias P
MIF Darrel Hernaiz P
MIF Pablo Reyes P
C Victor Caratini P
OF Aaron Hicks P
OF Trent Grisham P
C Korey Lee P
*CIF Jose Miranda *p
*OF Kyle Stowers *P

Logan Gilbert
Tristan McKenzie
Gerritt Cole
Hunter Brown
Tyler Wells

Mason Miller
Robert Stephenson
Jordan Leasure
Mike Baumann

Reid Demers
John Means

Kyle Bradish

Luis Gil

Shawn Armstrong
Jose Siriano
Gabe Speier

Seranthony Dominguez

Hunter Gaddis

1.30
.65
.85

1.05
.10

1.40
.15
.15
.05



Charlie Don’t Surf

2024
3 C Cal Raleigh .05 2 P Zach Efflin
C Austin Wells .80 P Shane Bieber
1B Nolan Schanuel .25 P Carlos Rodon
2 3B Josh Jung 1.10 P Tanner Bibbee
CIF Alex Kirilloff .10 P Reese Olson
2 2B Edouard Julien .50 2 P Dany Jimenez
SS Bobby Witt 4.25 P Kenley Jansen
MIF Gabe Arias .10 P Matt Brash
3 OF Josh Lowe .15 P Jonathan Loaisiga
OF Kyle Tucker 4.15
OF Eloy Jimenez 1.35
OF Riley Greene 1.30
OF Matt Wallner .10
Taxi

CIF Coby Mayo P Bryan Woo
MIF Enmanuel Valdez P Paul Blackburn
CIF DJ LeMahieu P Dane Dunning
C Kyle McCann P Matt Manning
OF Colton Cowser P Lucas Erceg
OF Estevan Florial P Ryne Stanek
CIF  Dan Vogelbach P Nick Sandlin
*OF Trevor Larnach *P Ben Joyce
*MIF  Max Scheumann *P Lucas Sims

.25
1.40
1.00
1.35

.05

.35
1.25

.05

.10



2 C Shea Langaliers

C

Adley Rutschman

1B Ryan Mountcastle
2 3B Isaac Paredes

CIF Jonathan Aranda
2 2B Brandon Drury

SS

Jeremy Pena

MIF Brandon Lowe
3 OF Randy Arozarena
2 OF Kerry Carpenter
OF Jarren Duran
OF Miguel Andujar

CIF

MIF

OF

OF

OF
*MIF

*OF

MIF
*CIF
*CIF

Anthony Rendon
Braden Shewmake

Kevin Kiermaier
Joey Loperfido
Rich Palacios
David Hamilton
Matt Thaiss
Tommy Pham
Zach McKinstry
Spencer Horwitz
Bligh Madris

Lost & Found

.25
2.30
1.05

.20

.05
1.60
1.00
1.00
2.35

.05
2.30

.05

2024

Taxi

*

WU UUTUTUTUTU

W UTUTUTUTUTUTU

-

Pablo Lopez
Chris Bassitt
Nestor Cortes
Tanner Houck
Garrett Crochet
Emmanuel Clase
Jose Leclerc
Gregory Santos

Michael Kopech

Clark Schmidt
Zack Littell
Lance McCullers
Tyler Anderson
Brock Stewart
Tyler Hilton
Steve Wilson
Jacob Webb

1.25
1.00
.50
45
.05
3.05
1.30
.05

.65



Lettermen

2024
C Christian Vazquez .05 P Framber Valdez 1.80
C Conner Wong .40 2 P Jon Gray .50
2 1B Tristan Casas .70 P Cole Ragans 1.15
3B Luis Rengifo 1.30 P Ryan Pepiot .10
CIF Nate Lowe .85 P Dean Kremer 15
2B Marcus Semien 2.75 3 P Clay Holmes .50
SS Zach Neto 1.60 2 P Kyle Muller .05
MIF Amed Rosario .15 P Jason Foley .85
3 OF Anthony Santander .50 P Yennier Cano .20
2 OF Esteury Ruiz 1.95
OF Evan Carter 2.25
OF Byron Buxton 1.25
OF Brent Rooker .95
Taxi
CIF Yoan Moncada P Logan Allen
MIF Brooks Lee P  Erick Fedde
CIF Kyle Manzardo P Jeffrey Springs
C Reese McGuire P Will Vest
OF Mitch Haniger P Caleb Thielbar
OF Mark Canha P Caleb Ferguson
CIF Jon Berti P  Garrett Cleavinger
*MIF Romy Gonzalez *P  Ben Lively
*CIF Christopher Morel *P  Alex Cobb



2 1B
2 3B
CIF
2B
SS
MIF
3 OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
MIF

OF
OF
MIF
*CIF

Leaky Whats

2024

Salvador Perez 1.30 2 P
Kyle Teel .10 P
Spencer Torkelson .25 P
Royce Lewis .05 P
Vlad Guerrero 3.10 P
Jackson Holliday 2.55 3 P
Carlos Correa 1.10 2 P
Colt Keith .80 P
Julio Rodriguez 1.75 P
Tyler O’Neill 1.20

George Springer 1.90

J] Bleday .25

Mikey Moniak .10

Taxi

Curtis Mead P
Adam Frazier P
Brayan Rocchio P
Carson Kelly P
Jo Adell P
Dominic Canzone P
Paul Dejong P

*

*
U T

Ernie Clement

Nathan Eovaldi
Grayson Rodriguez
Chris Paddack
Seth Lugo

Josh Sborz

Pete Fairbanks
Dillon Tate

Josh Hader

David Robertson

Max Scherzer
JP Sears

Chris Irvin
Brady Singer
Matt Foster
Andrew Chafin
Trevor Richards
Albert Suarez
Ryan Yarbrough

.05
2.05
.05
.05
.05
.10
.05
2.30
.85



C
C
1B
3B
CIF
2 2B
SS

Danny Jansen
Freddy Fermin
Justin Turner
Alex Bregman
Jose Abreu
Jorge Polanco
Ezequiel Duran

2 MIF Mauricio Dubon

3 OF
3 OF
2 OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
MIF

OF
OF
CIF

*MIF
*OF
*OF

Aaron Judge
Adolis Garcia
Harold Ramirez
Ryan O’'Hearn
Will Brennan

Gio Urshela
Garrett Hampson
Kyle Farmer

Jose Trevino
Gavin Sheets
Dominic Fletcher
Jared Walsh
Abraham Toro
Corey Julks

Lane Thomas

.70
45
.50
2.30
.45
1.10
.90
.50
3.30
1.50
.05
40
.05

Cannibals
2024

Taxi

WU UTUTUTUTUTUTT

%'U'U'U'U'U'U'U

Kevin Gausman
Cristian Javier
Kenta Maeda
Bryce Miller
Yusei Kikuchi
Colin Poche
Craig Kimbrel
Scott Barlow
Jason Adam

Michael Wacha
Jose Urquidy
Patrick Sandoval
Ronel Blanco
Erik Swanson
Rafael Montero
Chase Anderson
Taylor Scott

2.05
.95
.30

1.10
.35
.50

1.55
.05
.25



2 C
2 C
1B
2 3B
CIF
3 2B
2 SS
MIF
2 OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
MIF

OF
OF
OF

*OF

*CIF

*OF

*OF

Logan O’Hoppe
Bo Naylor

Vinny Pasquantino
Jordan Westburg
Junior Caminero
Andres Gimenez
Gunnar Henderson
Zack Gelof

Jose Siri

Cedric Mullins
Chase DelLauter
Jasson Dominguez
Spencer Jones

Tyler Freeman
Davis Schneider
Nicky Lopez
Harry Ford
Ramon Laureano
Matt Vierling
Wilyer Abreu
Kevin Pillar

Nick Loftin
Jhonkensy Noel
Victor Robles

Boys of Summer

.65
.05
1.10
.20
1.15
.65
2.15
1.80
.15
2.30
.40
.75
.05

2024

Taxi

NN
W U UTUTUTUTUTUTT

W U TUTUTUTUTDT

Marcus Stroman
Shane Baz

Shane McClanahan
Ricky Tiedemann
Jackson Jobe

Bryan Abreu

Chris Martin
Jordan Romano
Felix Bautista

Griffin Canning
Gavin Williams
Louie Varland
Drew Thorpe
Danny Coulombe
Justin Topa

Matt Moore

.55
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
1.85
.80



C

C

2 1B
3B
CIF
2B
SS
MIF
3 OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

CIF
MIF
CIF
C
OF
OF
MIF

Jake Rogers
Alejandro Kirk
Yandy Diaz

Rafael Devers
Luke Raley
Vaughn Grissom
Ceddanne Rafaela
Jorge Mateo
Steven Kwan
Sam Zavala
Wyatt Langford
Giancarlo Stanton
Parker Meadows

Isiah Kiner-Falefah
Dylan Moore
Miguel Sano
Martin Maldonado
Hunter Renfroe
Dairon Blanco
Josh Rojas

*OF Wenceel Perez
*C Dillon Dingler

Oilers
2024

.65
.80
.05
3.15
.50
.65
1.65
.25
.50
.05
2.90
.60
.85

NN

NN
W U UTUTUTUTUTUTTU

Taxi

W U UTUTUTUTO

*

*
U O

Brayan Bello
Nick Pivetta
Corbin Burnes
Luis Castillo
Casey Mize
Griffin Jax
Carlos Estevez
Yimi Garcia
John Schreiber

JP France
Michael Soroka
Joe Boyle
Carlos Carrasco
Chad Green
Luke Weaver
Luis Garcia (LA)
Cade Smith
Tyler Ferguson

.50
.50
2.45
2.15
.50
.05
.65
.55
.05



